HY4000SEi
3600 W
4000 W
230 V
50 Hz
1
HY 170F
Air Cooled, 4T, OHV
223 cc
Petrol
9 l
0,6 l
6 h
Electric
69 dB
605*442*487 mm
47 kg
54 kg
INVERTER GENERATOR
NOMINAL POWER
MAX POWER
NOMINAL VOLTAGE
FREQUENCY
POWER FACTOR (COSΦ)
ENGINE MODEL
TYPE OF MOTOR
CYLINDER
FUEL TYPE
FUEL CAPACITY
OIL CAPACITY
AUTONOMY 75% LOAD
START
SOUND LEVEL
DIMENSIONS
NET WEIGHT
GROSS WEIGHT
KG
NI
VE
L S
ONORO 7METROS
PETROL
47
4,0kW
69 dBA
SINGLE PHASE
INVERTER GENERATOR
HY4000SEI